
Guwahati - Shri Ganganagar Special Fare Special/05636 - Exp - NFR 
HJP/Hajipur Junction to DEOS/Deoria Sadar 

4h 11m - 190 km - 3 halts - Departs Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 GHY Guwahati 18:15 0 1 0 27 59 NFR
2 KYQ Kamakhya Junction 18:30 18:32 2m 1,2 1 7 76 56 NFR
3 GLPT Goalpara Town 20:10 20:12 2m 2 1 131 35 49 NFR
4 NBQ New Bongaigaon Junction 21:40 21:45 5m 1A,

1B
1 182 72 60 NFR

5 KOJ Kokrajhar 22:08 22:10 2m 1 1 210 81 49 NFR
6 APDJ Alipur Duar Junction 23:10 23:15 5m 1,2 1 291 36 50 NFR
7 DLO Dalgaon 00:55 00:57 2m 1 2 351 37 NFR
8 NJP New Jalpaiguri Junction 03:55 04:05 10m 3 2 459 65 114 NFR
9 KNE KishanGanj 05:25 05:27 2m 2 2 547 78 53 NFR
10 BOE Barsoi Junction 06:11 06:13 2m 1 2 604 32 34 NFR
11 KIR Katihar Junction 07:25 07:35 10m 2 643 61 32 NFR
12 NNA Naugachia 08:33 08:35 2m 0 2 702 76 39 ECR
13 KGG Khagaria Junction 09:28 09:30 2m 0 2 769 67 39 ECR
14 BGS Begusarai 10:06 10:08 2m 0 2 809 34 42 ECR
15 BJU Barauni Junction 10:35 10:45 10m 0 2 824 51 48 ECR
16 SPJ Samastipur Junction 11:45 11:50 5m 0 2 875 57 47 ECR
17 MFP Muzaffarpur Junction 12:45 12:50 5m 0 2 927 69 57 ECR
18 HJP Hajipur Junction 13:37 13:42 5m 2 981 32 55 ECR
19 CPR Chhapra Junction 15:35 15:45 10m 0 2 1040 73 58 NER
20 SV Siwan Junction 16:35 16:40 5m 3 2 1102 65 69 NER
21 BTT Bhatni Junction 17:25 17:30 5m 0 2 1150 54 77 NER
22 DEOS Deoria Sadar 17:53 17:55 2m 0 2 1171 31 78 NER
23 GKP Gorakhpur Junction 19:30 19:40 10m 2 1220 44 84 NER
24 MUR Mankapur Junction 22:30 22:35 5m 0 2 1344 39 106 NER
25 AY Ayodhya Dham Junction 23:33 23:35 2m 2 2 1382 23 98 NR
26 AYC Ayodhya Cantt. Junction 23:53 23:58 5m 2 1389 58 NR
27 LKO Lucknow Charbagh NR 02:10 02:20 10m 0 3 1516 41 124 NR
28 CNB Kanpur Central 04:05 04:10 5m 0 3 1588 69 127 NCR
29 KJN Kannauj 05:20 05:22 2m 1 3 1669 47 139 NER
30 FBD Farrukhabad Junction 06:37 06:42 5m 1 3 1728 63 150 NER
31 KSJ Kasganj Junction 08:25 08:35 10m 0 3 1836 54 172 NER
32 HTC Hathras City 09:45 09:50 5m 1 3 1899 42 178 NER
33 MTJ Mathura Junction 10:50 10:55 5m 0 3 1941 40 177 NCR
34 BTE Bharatpur Junction 12:38 12:40 2m 0 3 2001 53 174 WCR
35 BKI Bandikui Junction 14:30 14:35 5m 0 3 2098 82 222 NWR
36 GADJ Gandhi Nagar Jaipur 15:37 15:39 2m 2 3 2183 15 423 NWR
37 JP Jaipur Junction 16:00 16:10 10m 0 3 2188 60 428 NWR
38 RGS Ringas Junction 17:10 17:15 5m 0 3 2248 67 479 NWR
39 SIKR Sikar Junction 18:00 18:05 5m 0 3 2298 36 430 NWR
40 CUR Churu Junction 20:35 21:00 25m 3 2389 77 NWR
41 SDLP Sadulpur Junction 21:45 21:50 5m 0 3 2447 70 235 NWR
42 TSD Tahsil Bhadra 22:45 22:50 5m 0 3 2511 76 202 NWR
43 GAMI Gogameri 23:01 23:03 2m 3 2525 62 198 NWR
44 NHR Nohar 23:28 23:30 2m 0 3 2551 50 196 NWR
45 ENB Ellenabad 00:08 00:10 2m 0 4 2582 37 194 NWR
46 HMH Hanumangarh Junction 01:20 01:45 25m 4 2625 63 184 NWR
47 SDS Sadulshahr 02:21 02:23 2m 0 4 2663 26 183 NWR
48 SGNR Shri Ganganagar Junction 03:30 0 4 2692 - 176 NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 22 2024 (04:56)

Oct 22 2024 (04:56)

1

1


